Mitral Valve-in-Valve Forum

Date : Sunday, September 21, 2025
Venue : BIpF B2 K211 31H=E

09:00 - 09:05

SESSION 1

09:05-09:20

09:20-09:35

09:35-10:05

10:05-10:25

10:25-10:40

SESSION 2

10:40-11:05

11:05-11:15

11:15-11:25

11:25-11:35

11:35-11:55

11:55-12:00

Opening
Moderator Bﬁﬁ%ﬁ %Efﬁ Panelist %gjﬂﬁ.lﬂg %Efﬁ

Clinical Update & Current Implications in Taiwan
Reimbursement status & patient selection

Pre-Procedural Planning

Echo Guidance for MVIV:
Transseptal Puncturing and Valve Deployment

QA & Panel Discussions

Break

Moderator %#ééﬁg BLRM Panelist %;g# BEm
Mitral Valve in Valve : Step-by-Step Techniques
Complication Management : LAMPOON

Case Presentation

Case Presentation

QA & Panel Discussions

Closing & Meeting Adjourn

Speaker
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Taiwan Association of Thoracic & Cardiovascular Surgery




